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DK 7825.900 - Transport kit for TS IT, TX CableNet

Transport kit, for TS.

Features

Model No.
Supply includes

To fit

Clearande floor
Note

Max. load capacity (static) per
component

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

E-Number Sweden
ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

Tender text

Transport kit
For TS IT, TX CableNet

DK 7825.900
4 castors (2 of which steerable) including assembly parts

Enclosure type: TS IT
Enclosure type: TX CableNet

40 mm
Only for enclosures without gland plates and base tray/base mount

250 kg

4 pc(s).

6.1

6.42

83024900
4028177234086
E7239966
EC002625

27189234

Without grand plates and base tray/base mount

4 castors, 2 are steerable

Max. 250 kg per component
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