## Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





DK 7825.900 Transport kit

State: 23/11/2025 (Source: rittal.com/ro-ro)



## DK 7825.900 - Transport kit for TS IT, TX CableNet

Transport kit, for TS.

## **Features**

Model No.	DK 7825.900
Supply includes	4 castors (2 of which steerable) including assembly parts
To fit	Enclosure type: TS IT Enclosure type: TX CableNet
Clearande floor	40 mm
Note	Only for enclosures without gland plates and base tray/base mount
Max. load capacity (static) per component	250 kg
Packs of	4 pc(s).
Net weight	6.1
Gross weight	6.42
Customs tariff number	83024900
EAN	4028177234086
E-Number Sweden	E7239966
ETIM 9	EC002625
ECLASS 8.0	27189234

## Tender text

Transport kit
For TS IT, TX CableNet
Without grand plates and base tray/base mount
4 castors, 2 are steerable
Max. 250 kg per component

© Rittal 2025 2